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Carpet Name:

Environmental

Expiry:

CARPET

IT JUST FEELS BETTER

Licensee:
Licence Number:
Label Number:

Certification Approved:
Level:
ACCS Contract Grading:

ACCS Residential Grading:
Suitable For Stairs:
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URBAN STYLE

VICTORIA CARPETS

1005

20101

19/06/2024

4+ Core

CLD 1*

RHD1 3*

19/06/2027
Andrew Martin
Secretary ACCS

Administered by the Carpet Institute of Australia Limited ABN 11 006 829 303
PO Box 7172, St Kilda Road, Melbourne Victoria 3004 Tel: (03) 9804 55569
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This certificate remains the property of the Carpet Institute of Australia Limited.



